TIMT COLLEGE OF LAW, GREATER

NOIDA

TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALEND

AR FOR ODD SEMESTER: 2023-2024

August  12,19.26 Nﬂvm::: ;:;'[;3-75
ays " OFF " ** September 2.9,16,30 Decem )
0Odd Semester Saturdays e 71428 Jamuary | 603
Sr. HOLIDAYS FOR ODD SEMESTER Dates
No. 2023-24
i Independence Day 15-08-2023 (Tucsday)
S Raksha Bandhan 31-08-2023 (Thursday)
3, Janmashtami (07-09-2023 (Thursday)
4. Milad un-Nabi/ld-e-Milad 28-09-2023 (Thursday)
5. Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2023 (Monday)
6. Maha Navami 23.10-2023 (Monday)
7. Dusschra 24-10-2023 (Tuesday)
8. Decepawali (Mid Semester Break) 11-Nov-2023 to 19-Nov-2023
9. Guru Nanak Jayanti, Kartik Purnima 27-11-2023 (Tuesday)
10. Christmas Day 25.12-2023 (Monday)
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR ODD SEMESTER: 2023 - 2024
Registration and Commencement of classes of senior
1. students. B.A.LL.B. 11, V, VII, IX, LL.B. llandV |21 August 2023 (Monday) HoD & Registrar office
Semester
Registration, Orientation Programme & " P, . e irect . )
2 Commencement for First Year Students B.A.LL.B. | 12815 SCP: ember, 2023 Assosiale Dircctor, All Faculty and
and LL.B. I Semester {Tuesday/Wednesday) Staft
3. HOD Feedback of Classes 2™ Year and above 11 September 2023 (Monday) HoD
4. ?zf:f}ﬁr[:;:‘::::c?cdmk 18 Scptember 2023 (Monday) Associate Director
5. 15t CR Mecting 21 September 2023 (Thursday) oD
6. HeD Feedback (1st Year Classes) 25 September 2023 (Monday) Hol)
7. Associate Director's Feedback (1st Year Classes) 03 October 2023 (Tuesday) Associate Director
8. 2nd CR Meeting 27 September 2023 (Wednesday) Associate Director
. TN 12 & 13 0ct 2023 (Thursday & .
9. Sessional Examination Friday) COL
10. PTM 3 November 2023 (Friday) HOD & Mentors/Advisors
S . AS PER CCSU CALENDAR ODD . .
11. Last Date for Submitting Examination Form SEMESTER (2023-2024) Mentors/Advisors & Registrar Office
o - 22 - 24 November 2023
12. Pre-Univ Ex I :
re-University Examination (Wednesday, Thursday & Friday) COE
: : 28 November (Tuesday) to 06
13. Doubt Clearing Session Y .
me S December, 2023 (Wednesday) Subject Teacher
14, |Preparatory Leaves AS PER CCSU CALENDAR ODD
SEMESTER (2023-2024)
15.  |University Examination AS PER CCSU CALENDAR ODD
SEMESTER (2023-2024)
16. Practical Examination AS PER CCSU CALENDAR ODD
SEMESTER (2023-2024)
17.  |Winter Vacation AS PER CCSU CALENDAR ODD
SEMESTER (2023-2024) -
18.  |Internship Period IS Days Betwein SEMEStEr

Prof, Dr. TN Prasad




